Race # Name

Points Time

McNichols Invite

Pace

1 lllinois

Tot Time: 2:04:00 Points: 51

193 Yandel, Colin - (SR)
192 Roberts, Jack - (SR)
189 Masters, Brady - (FR)
183 Cushing, Tyler - (SO)
188 Maida, Anthony - (JR)
187 Madiol, Michael - (SR)
184 Dovalovsky, Nicolas - (SO)
186 Giblin, Will - (JR)

185 Giblin, Ben - (JR)

182 Cummins, Evan - (SO)
190 Myers, Jake - (FR)

324:314
6 24:36.5
8 24:39.0
15 25:01.1
19 25:13.9
22 25:15.4
26 25:19.9
26:11.7
26:15.2
26:31.6
26:48.1

4:56
4:57
4:58
5:02
5:04
5:05
5:06
5:16
5:17
5:20
5:23

2 Toledo

Tot Time: 2:03:51 Points: 61

534 Mutai, Dennis - (SO)
526 Chesum, Matthew - (JR)
535 Otis, Ben - (JR)

536 Rethman, Jake - (JR)
528 Howles, Geoff - (SO)
531 Kipchumba, Charles - (SO)
538 Towler, Ben - (SO)

537 Taylor, Joshuah - (FR)
533 Losey, Cooper - (JR)
529 Hrivnak, Jonathon - (JR)
532 Lammers, Gavin - (SO)
527 Gallo, Xavier - (SO)

1 24:17.7
5 24:36.1
10 24:45.7
12 24:48.2
33 25:25.8
45 25:43.0
46 25:44.9
25:46.3
26:08.0
26:32.1
26:49.0
28:13.3

4:53
4:57
4:59
4:59
5:07
5:10
5:11
5:11
5:15
5:20
5:24
5:41

3 Purdue

Tot Time: 2:04:44 Points: 70

423 Walker, Nathan - (FR)
425 Yoder, Brady - (FR)

414 Brandt, Andrew - (SO)
424 Williams, Caleb - (SO)
421 Polydoris, Jason - (FR)
415 Christofanelli, Geno - (SO)
418 Hutchinson, Bryce - (SO)
419 Kasch, Joey - (SO)

416 Frey, Alex - (SO)

420 Pieper, John - (JR)

422 Shaw, lan - (SO)

417 Hunter, lan - (JR)

7 24:371
11 24:47.3
14 24:57.7
17 25:08.0
21 25:15.1
24 25:17.3
30 25:23.7

25:31.3
25:38.9
25:39.1
25:50.9
26:04.9

4:57
4:59
5:01
5:03
5:05
5:05
5:06
5:08
5:09
5:10
5:12
5:15

4 Belmont

Tot Time: 2:06:04 Points: 109

118 Vanderkolk, Kevin - (SO)

120 Zettl, Jack - (FR)

116 Shaffer, Zac - (SO)

115 Ricks, Jacob - (SO)

119 Wolf, Joel - (SO)

111 Grzymkowski, Harrison - (SR)
112 Hammer, Ethan - (SO)

109 Brill, Zach - (FR)

110 Epker, Noah - (FR)

113 Hesselgesser, Garrett - (FR)

9 24:43.1
18 25:12.5
20 25:15.1
25 25:19.7
37 25:35.9
63 26:09.5
70 26:21.6

26:31.7
26:45.0
27:08.0

4:58
5:04
5:05
5:06
5:09
5:16
5:18
5:20
5:23
5:27

5 Louisville

Tot Time: 2:06:06 Points: 132
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303 Kibiwot, lan - (SO) 2 24:26.4 4:55
304 Kiprop, Isaac - (JR) 13 24:53.1 5:00
307 Meyer, Ethan - (JR) 31 25:24.2 5:07
308 Moore, Jack - (FR) 32 25:24.5 5:07
309 Wolf, Spenser - (FR) 54 25:59.9 5:14
305 Krell, Jason - (SO) 76 26:30.9 5:20
306 MacKenzie, Forest - (JR) 85 26:54.7 5:25
302 Farrell, Ryan - (SO) 27:29.3 5:32
301 Ballard, Logan - (SO) 28:00.9 5:38
6 Missouri Tot Time: 2:07:28 Points: 168
355 Ridderhoff, Jacob - (SR) 23 25:15.8 5:05
352 Morris, Blake - (SO) 28 25:22.8 5:06
356 Rogers, Drew - (FR) 38 25:37.1 5:09
346 Freiner, Tyler - (FR) 39 25:37.2 5:09
360 Warner, Jack - (SO) 40 25:37.3 5:09
353 Peimann, Trevor - (FR) 49 25:49.2 5:12
361 Worley, Quentin - (SO) 57 26:01.5 5:14
344 Brookling, Dan - (JR) 26:01.5 5:14
359 Tunney, Declan - (FR) 26:01.8 5:14
351 Mata, Ryan - (SO) 26:18.9 5:17
349 Lee, Ethan - (FR) 26:29.6 5:20
357 Schmidt, Jonathan - (SO) 26:41.0 5:22
350 Martin, Johnny - (FR) 26:43.6 5:22
345 Bruggeman, Micah - (FR) 28:15.2 5:41
7 Milwaukee Tot Time: 2:08:37 Points: 219
325 Wenzel, Trevor - (SR) 16 25:06.4 5:03
322 Nadolski, lan - (JR) 34 25:27.8 5:07
323 Sodemann, Aidan - (JR) 43 25:39.8 5:10
324 Tome, Bryce - (JR) 55 26:00.5 5:14
320 Eckhoff, Carter - (FR) 71 26:25.1 5:19
8 lllinois-Chicago Tot Time: 2:08:45 Points: 229
208 Chavez, Daniel - (FR) 29 25:23.1 5:06
209 Friedler, Kyle - (SR) 44 25:40.2 5:10
206 Bacci, Alex - (FR) 47 25:45.6 5:11
207 Caesar, Maxum - (JR) 53 25:56.7 5:13
213 Maton, Dathan - (JR) 56 26:01.0 5:14
211 Lemke, Mark - (JR) 65 26:13.4 5:16
214 Maton, Drey - (JR) 79 26:36.0 5:21
215 Rivers, Nehemiah - (JR) 27:15.9 5:29
210 Hassler, Owen - (SO) 27:31.0 5:32
216 Solis, Angel - (FR) 27:49.9 5:36
9 Indiana State Tot Time: 2:08:51 Points: 230
227 Krieg, Jackson - (JR) 27 25:22.6 5:06
224 Dworak, Jason - (SO) 36 25:31.6 5:08
228 Light, Cael - (SO) 41 25:38.1 5:09
226 Hall, Layton - (SO) 62 26:08.7 5:15
223 Breen, Ethan - (SO) 64 26:12.4 5:16
229 Pietrzak, Logan - (SO) 72 26:25.2 5:19
225 Gadberry, lan - (SO) 83 26:51.6 5:24
230 Wolf, Cannen - (FR) 26:59.0 5:26
231 Wyman, Wyatt - (JR) 27:05.7 5:27
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10 Southern lllinois

Tot Time: 2:08:45 Points: 240

510 Senti, Ethan - (SO)

508 Jokerst, Weston - (FR)
511 Smith, Dawson - (SO)
512 Van Eck, Vince - (SO)
509 Kaempfe, William - (FR)
507 Hart, Travis - (SR)

506 Guthrie, Uriah - (SO)

4 24:32.5 4:56
48 25:47.6 5:11
59 26:03.7 5:14
60 26:03.8 5:14
69 26:20.2 5:18
75 26:28.8 5:19
88 27:20.1 5:30

11 iupui

Tot Time: 2:09:00 Points: 241

288 Perkins, Nicholas - (SO)

282 Clark, Will - (FR)

289 Petersen, Eric - (SO)
279 Alba, Alex - (SO)

285 Leppert, Matthew - (FR)
283 Gits, Mitchell - (SO)
286 Mitsch, Matthew - (FR)
290 Rans, Mitchell - (SO)
281 Bye, Keith - (SO)

278 Acton, Jack - (SO)

35 25:29.2 5:08
42 25:38.5 5:09
51 25:54.6 5:13
52 25:55.4 5:13
61 26:04.1 5:15
82 26:49.5 5:24
86 27:04.4 5:27

27:11.7 5:28

27:31.2 5:32

28:18.3 5:42

12 Purdue Fort Wayne

Tot Time: 2:11:16 Points: 332

440 Hall, Austin - (FR)
450 Saleh, Husam - (JR)
449 Oladapo, Kehinde - (SO

452 Whitinger, Andrew - (JR)
451 Thompson, Draven - (JR)

444 Mills, Nicholas - (SO)
447 Neff, Jarred - (SO)
443 Mills, Nathan - (SO)

448 Niswander, Harrison - (FR)

441 Milledge, Kobe - (SO)
446 Miser, Weston - (JR)
438 Gasson, Colin - (FR)
439 Gasson, Colten - (FR)
453 Wright, Noah - (SO)
442 Mills, Jack - (FR)

445 Mills, Seth - (FR)

58 26:02.7 5:14
66 26:15.7 5:17
) 67 26:16.1 5:17
68 26:16.6 5:17
73 26:27.4 5:19
77 26:33.4 5:20
78 26:34.7 5:21
26:42.3 5:22
26:57.1 5:25
27:42.6 5:34
27:48.4 5:36
27:59.7 5:38
28:12.5 5:40
28:19.0 5:42
29:28.0 5:56
29:36.5 5:57

13 Indianapolis

Tot Time: 2:14:25 Points: 395

255 Goecker, Aj - (JR)

260 Rio, Alexandre - (FR)
261 Sigmon, Nyc - (JR)

249 Bixler, Andrew - (JR)
251 Dosanjh, Harnoor - (JR)
259 Mustapha, Abdelouakil
254 Freeman, Alex - (FR)
246 Arthur, Liam - (FR)

247 Baldwin, Hayden - (JR)
248 Barrett, Nico - (SO)
253 Ellis, Brandon - (FR)

258 McWilliams, Justin - (FR)

265 Wilburn, Jaycee - (JR)
263 Walsh, Ethan - (FR)

50 25:52.5 5:12
80 26:42.2 5:22
81 26:48.9 5:23
89 27:23.3 5:31
95 27:40.0 5:34
- (JR) 97 27:54.8 5:37
98 27:55.6 5:37
28:01.3 5:38
28:04.3 5:39
28:19.4 5:42
28:30.6 5:44
28:40.8 5:46
28:52.1 5:48
29:05.5 5:51

Men
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264 Whitaker, Devon - (SO) 29:14.3 5:53
262 Trejo, Aaron - (SR) 29:38.6 5:58
245 Albin, Brandon - (SR) 32:58.5 6:38
250 Black, Kayden - (JR) 34:15.0 6:53

14

Rose-Hulman

Tot Time: 2:20:23 Points: 488

491 Sluys, John - (JR)

473 Gaull, Daniel - (SO)

479 Jones, Ethan - (JR)

487 Miller, Ethan - (SO)

484 Lindfelt, Carter - (SO)
490 Pohle, Joshua - (FR)
476 Grady, Kevin - (FR)

494 Tullius, Thomas - (SO)
481 Krodel, Caleb - (SO)
482 Lardner, Chris - (FR)
477 Henderson, Aslan - (FR)
485 Marcenido, Alejandro - (SO)
496 Whiteside, Elliott - (JR)
475 Gerona, Matt - (FR)

474 Geoghegan, Will - (FR)
495 Varhan, Elan - (SO)

492 Socha, Brady - (FR)

465 Bilodeau, Chase - (FR)
480 Koopman, Tyler - (SO)
472 Foster, Ryan - (FR)

470 De Veirman, Willem - (SO)

478 Johanningsmeier, Isaac - (SO)

493 Storoe, Blake - (JR)
471 Dunham, Grant - (FR)

74 26:27.7
100 28:06.2
101 28:09.6
106 28:49.0
107 28:52.3
111 29:03.8
113 29:16.5

29:44.2
30:30.2
31:11.9
31:35.6
31:41.1
31:47.5
32:07.0
32:24.6
32:44.8
33:24.4
33:28.8
33:50.8
33:55.4
34:32.9
35:37.6
35:58.4
36:55.7

5:19
5:39
5:40
5:48
5:48
5:51
5:53
5:59
6:08
6:16
6:21
6:22
6:24
6:28
6:31
6:35
6:43
6:44
6:48
6:49
6:57
7:10
7:14
7:26

15

Wabash

Tot Time: 2:19:46 Points: 489

581 Curnutt, Brayden - (SO)
579 Barnett, Joe - (JR)

587 Neubauer, Will - (SO)
583 Gaines, Thomas - (SR)
589 Santiago, Justin - (SO)
585 Makled, Aidan - (JR)
586 Meyer, Matthew - (SO)
588 Price, Thomas - (FR)

91 27:25.4
93 27:33.8
99 28:04.0
102 28:11.3
104 28:33.6
116 30:02.4
121 30:44.7

31:12.6

5:31
5:33
5:39
5:40
5:45
6:02
6:11
6:17

16

Vincennes

Tot Time: 2:20:37 Points: 492

571 Keitany, Mathew - (FR)
577 Stanford, Isaac - (FR)
574 Momodu, Ernest - (SO)
572 Lawless, Reed - (SO)
575 O'Blenis, Sol - (FR)

568 Faulkner, Trenton - (SO)
567 Boit, lan - (SO)

569 Gray, Matthew - (FR)
573 McCartney, Elijah - (FR)
578 Worzella, Griffin - (FR)
570 Green, Brayden - (FR)
566 Baugh, Kyle - (SO)

576 Roberson, Connor - (FR)

87 27:16.6
92 27:30.5
94 27:37.0
105 28:37.5
114 29:37.9
117 30:05.8
118 30:07.7
30:21.2
30:48.0
31:56.0
32:12.1
34:33.4
34:33.6

5:29
5:32
5:33
5:45
5:57
6:03
6:03
6:06
6:12
6:25
6:29
6:57
6:57
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17 Franklin Tot Time: 2:21:07 Points: 505
153 Asplund, John - (SO) 84 26:53.9 5:24
173 Wilson, Samuel - (FR) 96 27:54.4 5:37
160 Gough, Elliott - (SO) 103 28:14.2 5:41
158 Devening, Riley - (FR) 110 28:57.8 5:49
170 Sells, Jack - (SO) 112 29:09.7 5:52
155 Cochrane, Eli - (SO) 115 30:01.8 6:02
164 Lee, Corbin - (JR) 120 30:27.2 6:08
157 Decker, Jonah - (FR) 31:11.0 6:16
167 Mullins, Parker - (SO) 31:36.9 6:21
171 Sieg, David - (FR) 32:23.8 6:31
165 McCracken, Noah - (SO) 32:56.4 6:37
166 McGaha, Drew - (SO) 33:50.0 6:48
169 Paddock, Luke - (SO) 35:00.0 7:02
162 Konkler, Tristan - (SO) 35:14.1 7:05
154 Bequeret, Ethan - (JR) 37:32.8 7:33
159 Devenport, Brayden - (SO) 38:18.1 7:42
163 Laster, TyJay - (SO) 39:09.5 7:53
18 Evansville Tot Time: 2:28:57 Points: 551
129 Oulgout, Adam - (SO) 90 27:24.5 5:31
128 Nichols, Justin - (SO) 108 28:53.0 5:49
126 Kline, Carson - (SR) 109 28:56.8 5:49
130 Taylor, Joey - (FR) 119 30:23.6 6:07
131 Watts, Luke - (JR) 125 33:21.9 6:43
19 Fontbonne Tot Time: 2:44:31 Points: 622
134 Hoekel, Gabriel - (FR) 122 31:15.9 6:17
137 Strange, Christopher - (FR) 123 31:34.0 6:21
136 Mueller, Dominic - (FR) 124 32:10.4 6:28
132 Forrest, Bradley - (FR) 126 33:34.8 6:45
135 lllingworth, Ayden - (FR) 127 35:58.0 714
133 Hall-Baker, KeYonn - (JR) 128 36:29.7 7:20

Men
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534 Mutai, Dennis - (SO) Toledo 1 24:17.7 4:53
303 Kibiwot, lan - (SO) Louisville 2  24:26.4 4:55
193 Yandel, Colin - (SR) lllinois 3 24:314 4:56
510 Senti, Ethan - (SO) Southern lllinois 4 24:32.5 4:56
526 Chesum, Matthew - (JR) Toledo 5 24:36.1 4:57
192 Roberts, Jack - (SR) lllinois 6 24:36.5 4:57
423 Walker, Nathan - (FR) Purdue 7 24:371 4:57
189 Masters, Brady - (FR) lllinois 8 24:39.0 4:58
552 Kaiser, Nate - (SR) Una 9 24:425 4:58
118 Vanderkolk, Kevin - (SO) Belmont 10 24:431 4:58
535 Otis, Ben - (JR) Toledo 11 24:45.7 4:59
425 Yoder, Brady - (FR) Purdue 12 24:47.3 4:59
536 Rethman, Jake - (JR) Toledo 13 24:48.2 4:59
304 Kiprop, Isaac - (JR) Louisville 14 24:53.1 5:00
414 Brandt, Andrew - (SO) Purdue 15  24:57.7 5:01
183 Cushing, Tyler - (SO) lllinois 16  25:01.1 5:02
325 Wenzel, Trevor - (SR) Milwaukee 17 25:06.4 5:03
424 Williams, Caleb - (SO) Purdue 18 25:08.0 5:03
120 Zettl, Jack - (FR) Belmont 19 25:12.5 5:04
188 Maida, Anthony - (JR) lllinois 20 25:13.9 5:04
116 Shaffer, Zac - (SO) Belmont 21 25:15.1 5:05
421 Polydoris, Jason - (FR) Purdue 22 25:151 5:05
187 Madiol, Michael - (SR) lllinois 23 25:15.4 5:05
355 Ridderhoff, Jacob - (SR) Missouri 24 25:15.8 5:05
415 Christofanelli, Geno - (SO) Purdue 25 25:17.3 5:05
115 Ricks, Jacob - (SO) Belmont 26 25:19.7 5:06
184 Dovalovsky, Nicolas - (SO) lllinois 27 25:19.9 5:06
227 Krieg, Jackson - (JR) Indiana State 28 25:22.6 5:06
352 Morris, Blake - (SO) Missouri 29 25:22.8 5:06
208 Chavez, Daniel - (FR) lllinois-Chicago 30 25:23.1 5:06
418 Hutchinson, Bryce - (SO) Purdue 31 25:23.7 5:06
307 Meyer, Ethan - (JR) Louisville 32 25:24.2 5:07
308 Moore, Jack - (FR) Louisville 33 25:24.5 5:07
528 Howles, Geoff - (SO) Toledo 34 25:25.8 5:07
322 Nadolski, lan - (JR) Milwaukee 35 25:27.8 5:07
288 Perkins, Nicholas - (SO) iupui 36 25:29.2 5:08
419 Kasch, Joey - (SO) Purdue 37 25:31.3 5:08
224 Dworak, Jason - (SO) Indiana State 38 25:31.6 5:08
119 Wolf, Joel - (SO) Belmont 39 25:35.9 5:09
356 Rogers, Drew - (FR) Missouri 40 25:371 5:09
346 Freiner, Tyler - (FR) Missouri 41  25:37.2 5:09
360 Warner, Jack - (SO) Missouri 42 25:37.3 5:09
228 Light, Cael - (SO) Indiana State 43 25:38.1 5:09
282 Clark, Will - (FR) iupui 44  25:38.5 5:09
416 Frey, Alex - (SO) Purdue 45 25:38.9 5:09
420 Pieper, John - (JR) Purdue 46 25:39.1 5:10
323 Sodemann, Aidan - (JR) Milwaukee 47 25:39.8 5:10
209 Friedler, Kyle - (SR) lllinois-Chicago 48 25:40.2 5:10
531 Kipchumba, Charles - (SO) Toledo 49 25:43.0 5:10
557 Thirunavukkarasu, Krishna - (FR) Una 50 25:43.5 5:10
538 Towler, Ben - (SO) Toledo 51 25:44.9 5:11
206 Bacci, Alex - (FR) lllinois-Chicago 52 25:45.6 5:11
537 Taylor, Joshuah - (FR) Toledo 53 25:46.3 5:11
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| 508 Jokerst, Weston - (FR) Southern lllinois 54 25:47.6 5:11
353 Peimann, Trevor - (FR) Missouri 55 25:49.2 5:12
422 Shaw, lan - (SO) Purdue 56 25:50.9 5:12
255 Goecker, Aj - (JR) Indianapolis 57 25:52.5 5:12
289 Petersen, Eric - (SO) iupui 58 25:54.6 5:13
279 Alba, Alex - (SO) iupui 59 25:55.4 5:13
207 Caesar, Maxum - (JR) lllinois-Chicago 60 25:56.7 5:13
309 Wolf, Spenser - (FR) Louisville 61 25:59.9 5:14
324 Tome, Bryce - (JR) Milwaukee 62 26:00.5 5:14
213 Maton, Dathan - (JR) lllinois-Chicago 63 26:01.0 5:14
361 Worley, Quentin - (SO) Missouri 64 26:01.5 5:14
344 Brookling, Dan - (JR) Missouri 65 26:01.5 5:14
359 Tunney, Declan - (FR) Missouri 66 26:01.8 5:14
440 Hall, Austin - (FR) Purdue Fort Wayne 67 26:02.7 5:14
511 Smith, Dawson - (SO) Southern lllinois 68 26:03.7 5:14
512 Van Eck, Vince - (SO) Southern lllinois 69 26:03.8 5:14
285 Leppert, Matthew - (FR) iupui 70 26:04.1 5:15
417 Hunter, lan - (JR) Purdue 71 26:04.9 5:15
550 Hetlage, Patrick - (SR) Una 72 26:05.1 5:15
533 Losey, Cooper - (JR) Toledo 73  26:08.0 5:15
226 Hall, Layton - (SO) Indiana State 74 26:08.7 5:15
111 Grzymkowski, Harrison - (SR) Belmont 75 26:09.5 5:16
186 Giblin, Will - (JR) lllinois 76  26:11.7 5:16
223 Breen, Ethan - (SO) Indiana State 77 26:12.4 5:16
211 Lemke, Mark - (JR) lllinois-Chicago 78 26:13.4 5:16
185 Giblin, Ben - (JR) lllinois 79 26:15.2 5:17
450 Saleh, Husam - (JR) Purdue Fort Wayne 80 26:15.7 5:17
449 Oladapo, Kehinde - (SO) Purdue Fort Wayne 81 26:16.1 5:17
452 Whitinger, Andrew - (JR) Purdue Fort Wayne 82 26:16.6 5:17
351 Mata, Ryan - (SO) Missouri 83 26:18.9 5:17
509 Kaempfe, William - (FR) Southern lllinois 84  26:20.2 5:18
549 Guise, Deion - (FR) Una 85 26:20.7 5:18
112 Hammer, Ethan - (SO) Belmont 86 26:21.6 5:18
553 Malik, Archit - (SR) Una 87 26:25.0 5:19
320 Eckhoff, Carter - (FR) Milwaukee 88 26:25.1 5:19
229 Pietrzak, Logan - (SO) Indiana State 89 26:25.2 5:19
451 Thompson, Draven - (JR) Purdue Fort Wayne 90 26:27.4 5:19
491 Sluys, John - (JR) Rose-Hulman 91 26:27.7 5:19
507 Hart, Travis - (SR) Southern lllinois 92 26:28.8 5:19
349 Lee, Ethan - (FR) Missouri 93 26:29.6 5:20
305 Krell, Jason - (SO) Louisville 94  26:30.9 5:20
182 Cummins, Evan - (SO) lllinois 95 26:31.6 5:20
109 Brill, Zach - (FR) Belmont 96 26:31.7 5:20
529 Hrivnak, Jonathon - (JR) Toledo 97  26:321 5:20
546 Carter, Joseph Una 98 26:33.2 5:20
444 Mills, Nicholas - (SO) Purdue Fort Wayne 99 26:33.4 5:20
447 Neff, Jarred - (SO) Purdue Fort Wayne 100 26:34.7 5:21
214 Maton, Drey - (JR) lllinois-Chicago 101 26:36.0 5:21
357 Schmidt, Jonathan - (SO) Missouri 102 26:41.0 5:22
558 Thorpe, Jocqael Una 103 26:41.9 5:22
260 Rio, Alexandre - (FR) Indianapolis 104 26:42.2 5:22
443 Mills, Nathan - (SO) Purdue Fort Wayne 105 26:42.3 5:22
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350 Martin, Johnny - (FR) Missouri 106 26:43.6 5:22
110 Epker, Noah - (FR) Belmont 107 26:45.0 5:23
190 Myers, Jake - (FR) lllinois 108 26:48.1 5:23
261 Sigmon, Nyc - (JR) Indianapolis 109 26:48.9 5:23
532 Lammers, Gavin - (SO) Toledo 110 26:49.0 5:24
283 Gits, Mitchell - (SO) iupui 111 26:49.5 5:24
225 Gadberry, lan - (SO) Indiana State 112  26:51.6 5:24
559 Voelker, Luke - (FR) Una 113  26:53.5 5:24
556 Revord, Colby Una 114  26:53.5 5:24
153 Asplund, John - (SO) Franklin 115 26:53.9 5:24
306 MacKenzie, Forest - (JR) Louisville 116  26:54.7 5:25
555 Retzloff, Mariano - (FR) Una 117  26:55.2 5:25
448 Niswander, Harrison - (FR) Purdue Fort Wayne 118 26:57.1 5:25
230 Wolf, Cannen - (FR) Indiana State 119  26:59.0 5:26
286 Mitsch, Matthew - (FR) iupui 120 27:04.4 5:27
231 Wyman, Wyatt - (JR) Indiana State 121 27:05.7 5:27
113 Hesselgesser, Garrett - (FR) Belmont 122 27:08.0 5:27
290 Rans, Mitchell - (SO) iupui 123 27:11.7 5:28
215 Rivers, Nehemiah - (JR) lllinois-Chicago 124 27:15.9 5:29
571 Keitany, Mathew - (FR) Vincennes 125 27:16.6 5:29
506 Guthrie, Uriah - (SO) Southern lllinois 126 27:20.1 5:30
548 Fayman, Emerson Una 127 27:20.8 5:30
249 Bixler, Andrew - (JR) Indianapolis 128 27:23.3 5:31
129 Oulgout, Adam - (SO) Evansville 129 27:24.5 5:31
581 Curnutt, Brayden - (SO) Wabash 130 27:25.4 5:31
302 Farrell, Ryan - (SO) Louisville 131 27:29.3 5:32
577 Stanford, Isaac - (FR) Vincennes 132 27:30.5 5:32
210 Hassler, Owen - (SO) lllinois-Chicago 133 27:31.0 5:32
281 Bye, Keith - (SO) iupui 134 27:31.2 5:32
579 Barnett, Joe - (JR) Wabash 135 27:33.8 5:33
574 Momodu, Ernest - (SO) Vincennes 136 27:37.0 5:33
251 Dosanjh, Harnoor - (JR) Indianapolis 137 27:40.0 5:34
441 Milledge, Kobe - (SO) Purdue Fort Wayne 138 27:42.6 5:34
545 Blagrave, Joseph - (FR) Una 139 27:47.0 5:35
592 Bryant, Isaac Una 140 27:48.0 5:36
446 Miser, Weston - (JR) Purdue Fort Wayne 141 27:48.4 5:36
216 Solis, Angel - (FR) lllinois-Chicago 142 27:49.9 5:36
173 Wilson, Samuel - (FR) Franklin 143 27:54.4 5:37
259 Mustapha, Abdelouakil - (JR) Indianapolis 144 27:54.8 5:37
254 Freeman, Alex - (FR) Indianapolis 145 27:55.6 5:37
438 Gasson, Colin - (FR) Purdue Fort Wayne 146  27:59.7 5:38
301 Ballard, Logan - (SO) Louisville 147 28:00.9 5:38
246 Arthur, Liam - (FR) Indianapolis 148 28:01.3 5:38
587 Neubauer, Will - (SO) Wabash 149 28:04.0 5:39
247 Baldwin, Hayden - (JR) Indianapolis 150 28:04.3 5:39
473 Gaull, Daniel - (SO) Rose-Hulman 151  28:06.2 5:39
560 Ward, Jackson Una 152 28:08.3 5:40
479 Jones, Ethan - (JR) Rose-Hulman 153 28:09.6 5:40
583 Gaines, Thomas - (SR) Wabash 154 28:11.3 5:40
439 Gasson, Colten - (FR) Purdue Fort Wayne 155 28:12.5 5:40
527 Gallo, Xavier - (SO) Toledo 156 28:13.3 5:41
160 Gough, Elliott - (SO) Franklin 157 28:14.2 5:41
345 Bruggeman, Micah - (FR) Missouri 158 28:15.2 5:41
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551 James, Ryder Una 159 28:16.6 5:41
278 Acton, Jack - (SO) iupui 160 28:18.3 5:42
453 Wright, Noah - (SO) Purdue Fort Wayne 161  28:19.0 5:42
248 Barrett, Nico - (SO) Indianapolis 162 28:19.4 5:42
544 Baitz, Ethan Una 163 28:22.0 5:42
253 Ellis, Brandon - (FR) Indianapolis 164 28:30.6 5:44
589 Santiago, Justin - (SO) Wabash 165 28:33.6 5:45
572 Lawless, Reed - (SO) Vincennes 166 28:37.5 5:45
258 McWilliams, Justin - (FR) Indianapolis 167 28:40.8 5:46
487 Miller, Ethan - (SO) Rose-Hulman 168 28:49.0 5:48
265 Wilburn, Jaycee - (JR) Indianapolis 169 28:52.1 5:48
484 Lindfelt, Carter - (SO) Rose-Hulman 170 28:52.3 5:48
128 Nichols, Justin - (SO) Evansville 171 28:53.0 5:49
126 Kline, Carson - (SR) Evansville 172 28:56.8 5:49
158 Devening, Riley - (FR) Franklin 173  28:57.8 5:49
490 Pohle, Joshua - (FR) Rose-Hulman 174 29:03.8 5:51
263 Walsh, Ethan - (FR) Indianapolis 175 29:05.5 5:51
170 Sells, Jack - (SO) Franklin 176  29:09.7 5:52
264 Whitaker, Devon - (SO) Indianapolis 177 29:14.3 5:53
476 Grady, Kevin - (FR) Rose-Hulman 178 29:16.5 5:53
442 Mills, Jack - (FR) Purdue Fort Wayne 179  29:28.0 5:56
445 Mills, Seth - (FR) Purdue Fort Wayne 180 29:36.5 5:57
575 O'Blenis, Sol - (FR) Vincennes 181  29:37.9 5:57
262 Trejo, Aaron - (SR) Indianapolis 182 29:38.6 5:58
494 Tullius, Thomas - (SO) Rose-Hulman 183 29:44.2 5:59
554 Parkhurst, Alex - (FR) Una 184 29:47.1 5:59
155 Cochrane, Eli - (SO) Franklin 185 30:01.8 6:02
585 Makled, Aidan - (JR) Wabash 186 30:02.4 6:02
568 Faulkner, Trenton - (SO) Vincennes 187 30:05.8 6:03
567 Boit, lan - (SO) Vincennes 188  30:07.7 6:03
569 Gray, Matthew - (FR) Vincennes 189 30:21.2 6:06
130 Taylor, Joey - (FR) Evansville 190 30:23.6 6:07
164 Lee, Corbin - (JR) Franklin 191 30:27.2 6:08
481 Krodel, Caleb - (SO) Rose-Hulman 192  30:30.2 6:08
586 Meyer, Matthew - (SO) Wabash 193 30:44.7 6:11
573 McCartney, Elijah - (FR) Vincennes 194 30:48.0 6:12
157 Decker, Jonah - (FR) Franklin 195 31:11.0 6:16
482 Lardner, Chris - (FR) Rose-Hulman 196 31:11.9 6:16
588 Price, Thomas - (FR) Wabash 197 31:12.6 6:17
134 Hoekel, Gabriel - (FR) Fontbonne 198 31:15.9 6:17
137 Strange, Christopher - (FR) Fontbonne 199 31:34.0 6:21
477 Henderson, Aslan - (FR) Rose-Hulman 200 31:35.6 6:21
167 Mullins, Parker - (SO) Franklin 201 31:36.9 6:21
394 Llonga, Merdi - (JR) Oakland City 202 31:39.9 6:22
485 Marcenido, Alejandro - (SO) Rose-Hulman 203 31:4141 6:22
496 Whiteside, Elliott - (JR) Rose-Hulman 204 31:475 6:24
578 Worzella, Griffin - (FR) Vincennes 205 31:56.0 6:25
475 Gerona, Matt - (FR) Rose-Hulman 206 32:07.0 6:28
136 Mueller, Dominic - (FR) Fontbonne 207 32:10.4 6:28
570 Green, Brayden - (FR) Vincennes 208 32:12.1 6:29
171 Sieg, David - (FR) Franklin 209 32:23.8 6:31
474 Geoghegan, Will - (FR) Rose-Hulman 210 32:24.6 6:31
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| 495 Varhan, Elan - (SO) Rose-Hulman 211 32:44.8 6:35
165 McCracken, Noah - (SO) Franklin 212 32:56.4 6:37
245 Albin, Brandon - (SR) Indianapolis 213  32:58.5 6:38
131 Watts, Luke - (JR) Evansville 214 33:21.9 6:43
492 Socha, Brady - (FR) Rose-Hulman 215 33:24.4 6:43
393 Kiprono, Ronald - (SO) Oakland City 216 33:26.8 6:44
465 Bilodeau, Chase - (FR) Rose-Hulman 217 33:28.8 6:44
132 Forrest, Bradley - (FR) Fontbonne 218 33:34.8 6:45
166 McGaha, Drew - (SO) Franklin 219  33:50.0 6:48
480 Koopman, Tyler - (SO) Rose-Hulman 220 33:50.8 6:48
472 Foster, Ryan - (FR) Rose-Hulman 221 33:55.4 6:49
250 Black, Kayden - (JR) Indianapolis 222 34:15.0 6:53
470 De Veirman, Willem - (SO) Rose-Hulman 223 34:32.9 6:57
566 Baugh, Kyle - (SO) Vincennes 224 34:33.4 6:57
576 Roberson, Connor - (FR) Vincennes 225 34:33.6 6:57
169 Paddock, Luke - (SO) Franklin 226 35:00.0 7:02
162 Konkler, Tristan - (SO) Franklin 227 35:141 7:05
478 Johanningsmeier, Isaac - (SO) Rose-Hulman 228 35:37.6 7:10
135 lllingworth, Ayden - (FR) Fontbonne 229 35:58.0 7:14
493 Storoe, Blake - (JR) Rose-Hulman 230 35:58.4 7:14
133 Hall-Baker, KeYonn - (JR) Fontbonne 231 36:29.7 7:20
396 Marshall, Landon - (FR) Oakland City 232 36:54.6 7:25
471 Dunham, Grant - (FR) Rose-Hulman 233 36:55.7 7:26
392 Huff, Draven - (SR) Oakland City 234 37:05.2 7:28
154 Bequeret, Ethan - (JR) Franklin 235 37:32.8 7:33
159 Devenport, Brayden - (SO) Franklin 236 38:18.1 7:42
163 Laster, TyJay - (SO) Franklin 237  39:09.5 7:53
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. - - 326 Arnone, Emelia - (FR) 20:10.8 6:29
.1 lllinois Tot Time: 1:27:52 Points: 26 342 Sullentrup, Anna - (SR) 22:05.4 7:06

177 Howell, Olivia - (JR) 117:17.8 5:34 - -
180 Milburn, Emma - (SR) 3 17:30.5 5.33 o Belmont Tot Time: 1:32:41 Points: 146
176 Hill, Halle - (SO) 517:33.8 5:39 107 Vanderkolk, Kaitlyn - (SO) 16 18:08.4 5:50
181 Poglitsch, Sam - (SO) 8 17:45.6 5:43 100 Flaherty, Katie - (JR) 17 18:09.3 5:50
179 Marasco, Madison - (SR) 9 17:47.4 5:43 104 Litzinger, Grace - (JR) 28 18:28.6 5:57
174 Gamboa, Maggie - (SO) 14 18:00.6 5:48 101 Garter, Brooke - (JR) 37 18:46.2 6:02
178 Malecek, Amalia - (SO) 46 19:07.5 6:09 103 Hallum, Lily - (SR) 48 19:10.6 6:10
175 Ginsberg, Audrey - (FR) 19:37.0 6:19 106 Riedy, Brooke - (SR) 56 19:20.6 6:13
- - 105 Malczewski, Maddy - (JR) 68 19:39.4 6:19
? Toledo Tot Time: 1:28:10 Points: 29 102 Gordon, Betsy - (SO) 19:49.8 6:23

519 Linga, Faith - (JR) 2 17:29.2 5:38 . - -
513 Chirchir, Joy - (SO) 4 17:32.6 5.39 6 Milwaukee Tot Time: 1:34:50 Points: 219
523 Vining, Madeline - (JR) 6 17:39.6 5:41 318 Swietlik, Meg - (SR) 26 18:27.6 5:56
522 Vining, Emily - (JR) 717:42.4 5:42 310 Burns, Emily - (SR) 39 18:49.1 6:03
514 Dames, Julia - (SO) 10 17:48.2 5:44 316 Kinas, Cailin - (SO) 45 19:01.6 6:07
521 Trois, Lou - (JR) 11 17:54.1 5:46 317 Olenchek, Hannah - (SO) 50 19:12.9 6:11
516 Fielding, McKinley - (FR) 18 18:11.5 5:51 313 Gallagher, Anna - (FR) 59 19:21.8 6:14
517 Gross, Marina - (FR) 18:25.3 5:56 315 Hughes, Madison - (JR) 61 19:31.8 6:17
524 Watt, Margrett - (FR) 18:37.5 6:00 314 Helm, Brittany - (SO) 65 19:34.1 6:18
520 Steigerwald, Claire - (SR) 18:52.1 6:04 319 Tocco, Eileen - (SO) 19:37.8 6:19
515 Embaugh, Paige - (JR) 19:23.5 6:14 312 Franson, Alayna - (SR) 19:45.4 6:21
311 Franseen, Madison - (JR) 19:49.1 6:23

3 Purdue Tot Time: 1:31:06 Points: 102

' 412 Turney, Payne - (SO) 12 17:54.9 546 [ Missouri State Tot Time: 1:34:54 Points: 224
411 Tate, Emma - (JR) 15 18:03.9 5:49 364 Dar, Edna - (SR) 32 18:34.0 5:59
409 Squires, Emma - (SO) 19 18:11.7 5:51 373 McKoy, Claudrice - (SR) 36 18:44.3 6:02
408 Rumsey, Katherine - (FR) 25 18:26.3 5:56 368 Harris, Mary Margaret - (SO) 41 18:55.8 6:05
400 Bales, Lauren - (SO) 31 18:32.0 5:58 375 Nea, Margo - (JR) 57 19:20.9 6:13
410 Tate, Ellie - (JR) 33 18:38.3 6:00 377 Rolewicz, Ashley - (SR) 58 19:21.3 6:14
405 Jordan, Caroline - (SO) 35 18:40.0 6:00 374 Nambara, Mihane - (FR) 71 19:55.4 6:25
413 Wasson, Katelyn - (SO) 18:54.1 6:05 363 Clayton, Natalie - (JR) 74 20:10.0 6:29
407 Maggio, Sarah - (FR) 19:24.5 6:15 372 Martens, Adrien - (FR) 20:37.9 6:38
403 Elkins, Christel - (FR) 19:26.0 6:15 370 Kaempfe, Lillie - (JR) 20:44.0 6:40
406 Keesling, Emma - (SO) 20:20.9 6:33 362 Buschling, Grace - (FR) 20:49.2 6:42
402 Busch, Sarah - (FR) 20:28.8 6:35 365 Ghormley, Kylie - (SO) 20:51.1 6:43
401 Burgos, Jaelyn - (FR) 21:06.2 6:47 366 Griffin, Katie - (FR) 21:02.9 6:46
404 Green, Gabriele - (FR) 21:11.3 6:49 367 Hamre, Alexandra - (JR) 21:04.5 6:47
4 Missouri Tot Time: 1:31:45 Points: 117 8 Louisville Tot Time: 1:35:53 Points: 257
329 Christiansen, Isabelle - (SO) 21 18:13.2 5:52 292 Castleberry, Madeline - (SR) 20 18:12.5 5:51
333 Murnieks, Ginger - (SO) 22 18:17.6 5:53 296 Partyka, Sydney - (SO) 42 18:56.5 6:06
340 Schwartz, Jenna - (JR) 23 18:23.5 5:55 294 John, Megan - (SO) 62 19:31.8 6:17
336 Reed, Mikayla - (SR) 24 18:24.4 5:55 297 Paszkiewicz, Lexie - (SO) 66 19:36.5 6:19
330 Downs, Kaia - (FR) 27 18:28.3 5:57 295 Maurer, Ellie - (FR) 67 19:38.6 6:19
339 Roller, Lydia - (FR) 30 18:29.9 5:57 293 Friske, Callie - (SR) 76 20:13.6 6:30
337 Revord, McKenna - (SO) 44 19:01.4 6:07 299 Taylor, Ainsley - (FR) 88 20:46.6 6:41
343 Wilson, Abbey - (FR) 19:01.6 6:07 300 Thomas, Emma - (FR) 23:20.2 7:31

341 Schweizer, Kelsey - (SO) 19:01.8 6:07 . . - -
334 Newman, Allison - (SO) 19:01.9 607 9 iupui Tot Time: 1:36:14 Points: 263
335 Purcell, Georgie - (FR) 19:05.0 6:09 270 Fry, Madison - (SO) 40 18:52.8 6:04
327 Bowman, Andi - (JR) 19:17.8 6:12 276 Smith, Julie - (FR) 51 19:13.2 6:11
328 Butler, McKenna - (SO) 19:28.3 6:16 275 Sale, Hannah - (SO) 53 19:17.0 6:12
331 Lee, Brianna - (FR) 19:50.7 6:23 269 Cates, Ellie - (SO) 55 19:19.7 6:13
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274 Provenzano, Laci - (SO) 64 19:33.2 6:18 139 Bashor, Ella - (SO) 92 21:24.7 6:53
271 Krol, Kara - (JR) 70 19:51.8 6:23 146 Makowski, Haley - (SO) 93 21:29.5 6:55
277 Taylor, Sophia - (JR) 72 19:58.6 6:26 138 Anspaugh, Jill - (JR) 95 21:36.0 6:57
272 Mehling, Claire - (JR) 20:12.6 6:30 152 Wellington, Wynn - (FR) 102 22:30.5 7:15
268 Brandon, Megan - (FR) 21:17.7 6:51 144 Gregory, Angelina - (JR) 108 23:24.9 7:32
267 Barnett, Wini - (FR) 21:18.7 6:51 151 Watson, Mallory - (SO) 109 23:25.3 7:32
. - - 141 Desenberg, Lex - (JR) 114 24:07.5 7:46
.10 Southern lllinois Tot Time: 1:36:34 Points: 265 145 Lyons, Josie - (SO) 24:15.8 748
498 Anderson, Rachel - (JR) 13 17:57.9 5:47 148 Rector, Emily - (SO) 24:41.6 7:57
502 Brown, Josie - (SR) 38 18:48.7 6:03 142 Duncan, Bailey - (FR) 25:57.5 8:21
504 Metzger, Leah - (SR) 60 19:22.9 6:14 143 Eads, Abigail - (FR) 28:05.0 9:02
500 Bailey, Ansley - (SO) 73 20:06.3 6:28 140 Beck, Hannah - (SO) 31:52.9 10:15
499 Anthonies, Stephanie - (SO) 81 20:21.2 6:33 149 Venable, Natalie - (SO) 36:18.9 11:41

505 Nieset, Brianna - (SO) 82 20:23.9 6:34 . - )
503 Bushman, Taylor - (SO) 94 21:30.8 6:55 19 Vincennes Tot Time: 1:52:24 Points: 499

11 lllinois-Chicago

Tot Time: 1:36:53 Points: 275

202 Mejia, Teresa - (SR)

197 Creviston, Emma - (SR)

195 Boyle, Jenna - (SO)

198 Dicrosta, Bella - (FR)

201 Martinez, Daniela - (SO)

196 Campbell-Watt, Rosie - (SO)
200 Fee, Rylee - (SO)

34 18:39.7
49 19:11.3
52 19:16.0
63 19:32.0
77 20:15.9
80 20:20.6
99 22:04.3

561 Kinnett, Daisie - (SO) 85 20:39.3 6:39

564 Peterman, Ada - (FR) 96 21:51.1 7:02
6:00 563 Page, Brittany - (SO) 98 21:58.6 7:04
6:10 562 Laughlin, Hope - (SO) 103 22:32.9 7:15
6:12 565 Pruett, Makenna - (FR) 117 25:24.2 8:11
6:17

6:31 16 Oakland City

Tot Time: 1:56:19 Points: 530

12 Purdue Fort Wayne

Tot Time: 1:37:59 Points: 295

430 King, Madison - (SO)

435 Tate, Riley - (FR)

432 Neal, Brooke - (JR)

429 Hodges, Bella - (FR)

428 Genovese, Ava - (FR)

426 Carrell, Lydia - (FR)

433 Sarver, Mercedes - (SO)
427 Collison, Emma - (FR)
436 Whiteleather, Hailey - (FR)
437 Wisniewski, Madeleine - (FR)
431 Langdon, Brayden - (SO)
434 Sheets, Michaela - (SO)

29 18:28.8
47 19:10.2
54 19:17.2
79 20:20.1
86 20:44.6
87 20:46.4
89 20:49.0
22:46.5
22:54.9
23:42.5
24:08.8
27:12.8

6:33 381 Hasenour, Evie - (SO) 91 21:20.1 6:52
7:06 383 Heldt, Raegan - (SO) 105 22:46.4 7:20

388 Powers, Halley - (SR) 107 23:23.3 7:32

382 Hasenour, Ellie - (SO) 112 23:54.7 7:42
5:57 385 Kennedy, Jolea - (JR) 115 24:56.9 8:01
6:10 387 O'neal, Chloe - (JR) 120 27:52.1 8:58
6:12 389 Valero, Maria - (JR) 121 28:15.5 9:06
6:33 380 Brown, Niewa - (FR) 32:32.9 10:28
g:g 17 Evansville Tot Time: 2:00:28 Points: 533
6:42 125 Stewart, Ellie - (JR) 97 21:53.2 7:03
7:20 122 Denbo, Emma - (JR) 100 22:07.0 7:07
7:22 124 Sansone, Kaitlyn - (SO) 104 22:37.5 7:17
7:38 121 Bryan, Hannah - (JR) 110 23:26.3 7:33
7:46 123 Griffy, Claire - (SR) 122 30:25.3 9:47
8:45

18 Rose-Hulman

13 Indianapolis

Tot Time: 1:39:31 Points: 348

Tot Time: 1:58:20 Points: 547

455 Kurfman, Abigail - (SO)

241 Spencer, Melissa - (SR)
243 Wells, Hannah - (SO)
242 Stamm, Hanna - (SR)
234 Davis, Mariah - (SR)
240 Lawson, Brianna - (FR)
239 Judy, Mariah - (JR)

238 Harrell, Gabrielle - (SO)
244 Wigger, Clare - (FR)
236 Gaston, Emma - (FR)
235 Gallardo-Cortez, Jazlyn - (SO)
233 Casner, Kaylin - (SO)
237 Gleitz, Trinity - (SO)
232 Carroll, Emma - (FR)

43 18:58.7
69 19:42.5
75 20:10.4
78 20:17.3
83 20:24.1
84 20:34.1
90 20:51.3
21:32.2
22:11.7
22:31.9
22:35.8
22:44.8
22:59.5

6:06 457 Lindfelt, Madison - (JR)
6:20 460 Sebastian, Lisa - (SO)
6:29 463 Strickland, Abigail - (FR)
6:32 462 Stirn, Diana - (FR)

6:34 459 Ready, Hailey - (FR)
6:37 456 Lane, Kaylee - (SO)
6:43

6:56

7:08

7:15

7:16

7:19

7:24

14 Franklin

Tot Time: 1:50:23 Points: 490

101 22:26.2
106 22:57.8
111 23:45.4
113 24:01.9
116 25:11.5
118 25:32.7
119 25:51.7

7:13
7:23
7:39
7:44
8:06
8:13
8:19
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177 Howell, Olivia - (JR) lllinois 1 17:17.8 5:34
519 Linga, Faith - (JR) Toledo 2 17:29.2 5:38
180 Milburn, Emma - (SR) lllinois 3 17:30.5 5:38
513 Chirchir, Joy - (SO) Toledo 4 17:32.6 5:39
176 Hill, Halle - (SO) lllinois 5 17:33.8 5:39
523 Vining, Madeline - (JR) Toledo 6 17:39.6 5:41
522 Vining, Emily - (JR) Toledo 7 17:42.4 5:42
181 Poglitsch, Sam - (SO) lllinois 8 17:45.6 5:43
179 Marasco, Madison - (SR) lllinois 9 17:474 5:43
514 Dames, Julia - (SO) Toledo 10 17:48.2 5:44
521 Trois, Lou - (JR) Toledo 11 17:54.1 5:46
412 Turney, Payne - (SO) Purdue 12  17:54.9 5:46
498 Anderson, Rachel - (JR) Southern lllinois 13 17:57.9 5:47
174 Gamboa, Maggie - (SO) lllinois 14 18:00.6 5:48
411 Tate, Emma - (JR) Purdue 15 18:03.9 5:49
107 Vanderkolk, Kaitlyn - (SO) Belmont 16 18:08.4 5:50
100 Flaherty, Katie - (JR) Belmont 17  18:09.3 5:50
516 Fielding, McKinley - (FR) Toledo 18 18:11.5 5:51
409 Squires, Emma - (SO) Purdue 19 18:11.7 5:51
292 Castleberry, Madeline - (SR) Louisville 20 18:12.5 5:51
329 Christiansen, Isabelle - (SO) Missouri 21 18:13.2 5:52
333 Murnieks, Ginger - (SO) Missouri 22 18:17.6 5:53
340 Schwartz, Jenna - (JR) Missouri 23 18:23.5 5:55
336 Reed, Mikayla - (SR) Missouri 24 18:244 5:55
539 Bauer, Alex - (SO) Una 25 18:24.6 5:55
517 Gross, Marina - (FR) Toledo 26 18:25.3 5:56
543 Ranta, Bailey - (FR) Una 27 18:26.1 5:56
408 Rumsey, Katherine - (FR) Purdue 28 18:26.3 5:56
318 Swietlik, Meg - (SR) Milwaukee 29 18:27.6 5:56
330 Downs, Kaia - (FR) Missouri 30 18:28.3 5:57
104 Litzinger, Grace - (JR) Belmont 31 18:28.6 5:57
430 King, Madison - (SO) Purdue Fort Wayne 32 18:28.8 5:57
339 Roller, Lydia - (FR) Missouri 33 18:29.9 5:57
400 Bales, Lauren - (SO) Purdue 34 18:32.0 5:58
364 Dar, Edna - (SR) Missouri State 35 18:34.0 5:59
542 James, Karina - (FR) Una 36 18:36.2 5:59
524 Watt, Margrett - (FR) Toledo 37 18:37.5 6:00
410 Tate, Ellie - (JR) Purdue 38 18:38.3 6:00
202 Mejia, Teresa - (SR) lllinois-Chicago 39 18:39.7 6:00
405 Jordan, Caroline - (SO) Purdue 40 18:40.0 6:00
541 Cirincione, Jaydon - (FR) Una 41  18:42.7 6:01
373 McKoy, Claudrice - (SR) Missouri State 42 18:44.3 6:02
101 Garter, Brooke - (JR) Belmont 43  18:46.2 6:02
502 Brown, Josie - (SR) Southern lllinois 44 18:48.7 6:03
310 Burns, Emily - (SR) Milwaukee 45 18:49.1 6:03
520 Steigerwald, Claire - (SR) Toledo 46  18:52.1 6:04
270 Fry, Madison - (SO) iupui 47 18:52.8 6:04
413 Wasson, Katelyn - (SO) Purdue 48 18:54.1 6:05
368 Harris, Mary Margaret - (SO) Missouri State 49 18:55.8 6:05
296 Partyka, Sydney - (SO) Louisville 50 18:56.5 6:06
241 Spencer, Melissa - (SR) Indianapolis 51 18:58.7 6:06
337 Revord, McKenna - (SO) Missouri 52 19:01.4 6:07
316 Kinas, Cailin - (SO) Milwaukee 53 19:01.6 6:07

09/17/22 10:32:13 AM



McNichols Invite

Page: 2

Women
Place
All
Bib# Name School Entrants Time Pace
343 Wilson, Abbey - (FR) Missouri 54 19:01.6 6:07
341 Schweizer, Kelsey - (SO) Missouri 55 19:01.8 6:07
334 Newman, Allison - (SO) Missouri 56 19:01.9 6:07
335 Purcell, Georgie - (FR) Missouri 57 19:05.0 6:09
178 Malecek, Amalia - (SO) lllinois 58 19:07.5 6:09
435 Tate, Riley - (FR) Purdue Fort Wayne 59  19:10.2 6:10
103 Hallum, Lily - (SR) Belmont 60 19:10.6 6:10
197 Creviston, Emma - (SR) lllinois-Chicago 61 19:11.3 6:10
317 Olenchek, Hannah - (SO) Milwaukee 62 19:12.9 6:11
276 Smith, Julie - (FR) iupui 63 19:13.2 6:11
195 Boyle, Jenna - (SO) lllinois-Chicago 64 19:16.0 6:12
275 Sale, Hannah - (SO) iupui 65 19:17.0 6:12
432 Neal, Brooke - (JR) Purdue Fort Wayne 66 19:17.2 6:12
327 Bowman, Andi - (JR) Missouri 67 19:17.8 6:12
269 Cates, Ellie - (SO) iupui 68 19:19.7 6:13
106 Riedy, Brooke - (SR) Belmont 69 19:20.6 6:13
375 Nea, Margo - (JR) Missouri State 70 19:20.9 6:13
377 Rolewicz, Ashley - (SR) Missouri State 71 19:21.3 6:14
313 Gallagher, Anna - (FR) Milwaukee 72 19:21.8 6:14
504 Metzger, Leah - (SR) Southern lllinois 73 19:22.9 6:14
515 Embaugh, Paige - (JR) Toledo 74 19:23.5 6:14
407 Maggio, Sarah - (FR) Purdue 75 19:24.5 6:15
403 Elkins, Christel - (FR) Purdue 76  19:26.0 6:15
328 Butler, McKenna - (SO) Missouri 77 19:28.3 6:16
315 Hughes, Madison - (JR) Milwaukee 78 19:31.8 6:17
294 John, Megan - (SO) Louisville 79 19:31.8 6:17
198 Dicrosta, Bella - (FR) lllinois-Chicago 80 19:32.0 6:17
274 Provenzano, Laci - (SO) iupui 81 19:33.2 6:18
314 Helm, Brittany - (SO) Milwaukee 82 19:34.1 6:18
297 Paszkiewicz, Lexie - (SO) Louisville 83 19:36.5 6:19
175 Ginsberg, Audrey - (FR) lllinois 84 19:37.0 6:19
319 Tocco, Eileen - (SO) Milwaukee 85 19:37.8 6:19
295 Maurer, Ellie - (FR) Louisville 86 19:38.6 6:19
105 Malczewski, Maddy - (JR) Belmont 87 19:39.4 6:19
221 Skaff, Sara - (FR) Indiana State 88 19:39.5 6:19
243 Wells, Hannah - (SO) Indianapolis 89 19:42.5 6:20
312 Franson, Alayna - (SR) Milwaukee 90 19:45.4 6:21
311 Franseen, Madison - (JR) Milwaukee 91  19:49.1 6:23
102 Gordon, Betsy - (SO) Belmont 92 19:49.8 6:23
331 Lee, Brianna - (FR) Missouri 93 19:50.7 6:23
271 Krol, Kara - (JR) iupui 94 19:51.8 6:23
374 Nambara, Mihane - (FR) Missouri State 95 19:55.4 6:25
277 Taylor, Sophia - (JR) iupui 96 19:58.6 6:26
500 Bailey, Ansley - (SO) Southern lllinois 97  20:06.3 6:28
219 Farmer, Cami - (FR) Indiana State 98 20:08.1 6:29
363 Clayton, Natalie - (JR) Missouri State 99  20:10.0 6:29
242 Stamm, Hanna - (SR) Indianapolis 100 20:10.4 6:29
326 Arnone, Emelia - (FR) Missouri 101 20:10.8 6:29
272 Mehling, Claire - (JR) iupui 102 20:12.6 6:30
293 Friske, Callie - (SR) Louisville 103 20:13.6 6:30
201 Martinez, Daniela - (SO) lllinois-Chicago 104 20:15.9 6:31
234 Davis, Mariah - (SR) Indianapolis 105 20:17.3 6:32
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429 Hodges, Bella - (FR) Purdue Fort Wayne 106 20:20.1 6:33
196 Campbell-Watt, Rosie - (SO) lllinois-Chicago 107  20:20.6 6:33
406 Keesling, Emma - (SO) Purdue 108 20:20.9 6:33
499 Anthonies, Stephanie - (SO) Southern lllinois 109 20:21.2 6:33
505 Nieset, Brianna - (SO) Southern lllinois 110 20:23.9 6:34
240 Lawson, Brianna - (FR) Indianapolis 111 20:24.1 6:34
402 Busch, Sarah - (FR) Purdue 112 20:28.8 6:35
239 Judy, Mariah - (JR) Indianapolis 113 20:34.1 6:37
372 Martens, Adrien - (FR) Missouri State 114  20:37.9 6:38
561 Kinnett, Daisie - (SO) Vincennes 115 20:39.3 6:39
222 Young, Kyra - (JR) Indiana State 116  20:43.0 6:40
370 Kaempfe, Lillie - (JR) Missouri State 117  20:44.0 6:40
428 Genovese, Ava - (FR) Purdue Fort Wayne 118 20:44.6 6:40
426 Carrell, Lydia - (FR) Purdue Fort Wayne 119 20:46.4 6:41
299 Taylor, Ainsley - (FR) Louisville 120 20:46.6 6:41
433 Sarver, Mercedes - (SO) Purdue Fort Wayne 121 20:49.0 6:42
362 Buschling, Grace - (FR) Missouri State 122 20:49.2 6:42
365 Ghormley, Kylie - (SO) Missouri State 123 20:51.1 6:43
238 Harrell, Gabrielle - (SO) Indianapolis 124 20:51.3 6:43
366 Griffin, Katie - (FR) Missouri State 125 21:02.9 6:46
367 Hamre, Alexandra - (JR) Missouri State 126 21:04.5 6:47
401 Burgos, Jaelyn - (FR) Purdue 127 21:06.2 6:47
404 Green, Gabriele - (FR) Purdue 128 21:11.3 6:49
268 Brandon, Megan - (FR) iupui 129 21:17.7 6:51
267 Barnett, Wini - (FR) iupui 130 21:18.7 6:51
381 Hasenour, Evie - (SO) Oakland City 131 21:20.1 6:52
139 Bashor, Ella - (SO) Franklin 132 21:24.7 6:53
540 Behr, Laura - (SO) Una 133  21:27.4 6:54
146 Makowski, Haley - (SO) Franklin 134 21:29.5 6:55
503 Bushman, Taylor - (SO) Southern lllinois 135 21:30.8 6:55
244 Wigger, Clare - (FR) Indianapolis 136 21:32.2 6:56
138 Anspaugh, Jill - (JR) Franklin 137 21:36.0 6:57
564 Peterman, Ada - (FR) Vincennes 138 21:51.1 7:02
125 Stewart, Ellie - (JR) Evansville 139 21:53.2 7:03
563 Page, Brittany - (SO) Vincennes 140 21:58.6 7:04
200 Fee, Rylee - (SO) lllinois-Chicago 141 22:04.3 7:06
342 Sullentrup, Anna - (SR) Missouri 142 22:05.4 7:06
122 Denbo, Emma - (JR) Evansville 143  22:07.0 7:07
236 Gaston, Emma - (FR) Indianapolis 144 22:11.7 7:08
455 Kurfman, Abigail - (SO) Rose-Hulman 145 22:26.2 7:13
152 Wellington, Wynn - (FR) Franklin 146 22:30.5 7:15
235 Gallardo-Cortez, Jazlyn - (SO) Indianapolis 147 22:31.9 7:15
562 Laughlin, Hope - (SO) Vincennes 148 22:32.9 7:15
233 Casner, Kaylin - (SO) Indianapolis 149 22:35.8 7:16
124 Sansone, Kaitlyn - (SO) Evansville 150 22:37.5 7:17
237 Gleitz, Trinity - (SO) Indianapolis 151 22:44.8 7:19
383 Heldt, Raegan - (SO) Oakland City 152 22:46.4 7:20
427 Collison, Emma - (FR) Purdue Fort Wayne 153 22:46.5 7:20
436 Whiteleather, Hailey - (FR) Purdue Fort Wayne 154 22:54.9 7:22
457 Lindfelt, Madison - (JR) Rose-Hulman 155 22:57.8 7:23
232 Carroll, Emma - (FR) Indianapolis 156 22:59.5 7:24
300 Thomas, Emma - (FR) Louisville 157  23:20.2 7:31
388 Powers, Halley - (SR) Oakland City 158 23:23.3 7:32
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| 144 Gregory, Angelina - (JR) Franklin 159 23:24.9 7:32
151 Watson, Mallory - (SO) Franklin 160 23:25.3 7:32
121 Bryan, Hannah - (JR) Evansville 161  23:26.3 7:33
437 Wisniewski, Madeleine - (FR) Purdue Fort Wayne 162 23:42.5 7:38
460 Sebastian, Lisa - (SO) Rose-Hulman 163 23:45.4 7:39
382 Hasenour, Ellie - (SO) Oakland City 164 23:54.7 7:42
463 Strickland, Abigail - (FR) Rose-Hulman 165 24:01.9 7:44
141 Desenberg, Lex - (JR) Franklin 166 24:07.5 7:46
431 Langdon, Brayden - (SO) Purdue Fort Wayne 167 24:08.8 7:46
145 Lyons, Josie - (SO) Franklin 168 24:15.8 7:48
148 Rector, Emily - (SO) Franklin 169 24:41.6 7:57
385 Kennedy, Jolea - (JR) Oakland City 170 24:56.9 8:01
462 Stirn, Diana - (FR) Rose-Hulman 171 25:11.5 8:06
565 Pruett, Makenna - (FR) Vincennes 172 25:24.2 8:11
459 Ready, Hailey - (FR) Rose-Hulman 173  25:32.7 8:13
456 Lane, Kaylee - (SO) Rose-Hulman 174 25:51.7 8:19
142 Duncan, Bailey - (FR) Franklin 175 25:57.5 8:21
434 Sheets, Michaela - (SO) Purdue Fort Wayne 176  27:12.8 8:45
387 O'neal, Chloe - (JR) Oakland City 177 27:52.1 8:58
143 Eads, Abigail - (FR) Franklin 178 28:05.0 9:02
389 Valero, Maria - (JR) Oakland City 179 28:15.5 9:06
123 Griffy, Claire - (SR) Evansville 180 30:25.3 9:47
140 Beck, Hannah - (SO) Franklin 181  31:52.9 10:15
380 Brown, Niewa - (FR) Oakland City 182 32:32.9 10:28
149 Venable, Natalie - (SO) Franklin 183 36:18.9 11:41
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